SOLUTIONS BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
MAHCHINES-OUTILS

Vertical machining centers

FAMuP

EMEdgroan

FAMUP MC 60

Machine occasion N° de stock : A3173

Model MC 60

CNC FANUC 18iM
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# SOLUTIONS
73 MACHINES-DUTILS

Year

X axis stroke

Y axis stroke

Z axis stroke

Pallets size

Number of T-slots
Groove maximum width
Maximum weight on table
Spindle taper

Spindle motor

Tool storage
Dimensions

Weight

Paper filter

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

2001

600 mm

400 mm

570 mm
500x450 mm
2

14 mm

300 kg Kg
ISO 40

11 KW

24 tools
3260x2330x2000 mm

5500 Kg
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